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Elicia Boutin
Chloé Ouimet
Adelle MacLeod
Arielle Oeur
Gabrielle Jensen
Maxime Mimeault
Jennifer Martins
Nelly Vézeau
Katya Kosowan
Madeleine Claude
Sara Kosowan
Anna Roper

Invitation Asticou 2017

Gatineau (Aylmer)

16 novembre 2017 au 19 novembre 2017
STAR 6 Women (Group 1 Evé. 44) Free Program

Résultat du segment

Club

Gloucester SC

Asticou

Glen Cairn SC
Nepean SC
Glen Cairn SC

Asticou

Glen Cairn SC
Embrun SC

Petawawa SC
Gloucester SC
Petawawa SC

Minto SC

=

SKATECAMNADA

Janet Smallman

Date:

19-nov.-2017 13:48:03

Elizabeth Liverman

Points

22.04
21.32
18.94
17.97
17.54
17.44
17.03
15.23
14.73
14.28
12.70
12.59

PATINAGECAMNADZ



